Individual Results: Alberta Regional - Medicine Hat, Alberta - May 31, 2025

Rank Last Name

Category: Chief

1
2
3
4

5

Category: Rookie
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12
13

Bolin
Newhook
Moseley

Peters

Morgenthaler-
Code

Brander
Thorpe
Zackodnik

Taylor

Olucha
Arif

Luski
Cicchello
Newhook
Moseley

Johnstone
Mason-espin

Montgomery

First
Name

Duane
Chris
David

Alana

Fiona

Tyler
William
Daniel
Zach

Joan
Ashton
Edward
Maxwell
Chris
David

Georgina

Amanda

Emily

Category: Volunteer
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11

12
13
14
15

16

Boos
Malone
Marchand
Gerlinger
Olucha
Greenlay
Bolin
Eresman
Cicchello
Moseley

Peters

Molzahn
Thompson
Hodgson
Harris

Morgenthaler-
Code

Devan
Riley
Rene
Jeff
Joan
Clayton
Duane
Travis
Maxwell
David

Alana

Jonathan
Phil

Keith
Mark

Fiona

Department

Drumbheller Fire Department
Lac La Biche Fire Department
Lac La Biche Fire Department
Cache Creek Volunteer Fire
Department

Coldstream Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department
Blood Tribe Emergency Service
Calgary Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Berufsfeuerwehr Hamburg
Spruce Grove Fire Dept.
Syncrude Fire Department
Camrose Fire Department
Lac La Biche Fire Department
Lac La Biche Fire Department

Okotoks Fire Department

Okotoks Fire Department

Leduc Fire Services

Hanna Fire Department
Assiniboia Fire Department
Syncrude Fire Department
Drumheller Fire Department
Berufsfeuerwehr Hamburg
Shaunavon Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department
Brooks Fire Department
Camrose Fire Department
Lac La Biche Fire Department

Cache Creek Volunteer Fire
Department

Drumbheller Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department
Brooks Fire Department

Coldstream Fire Department

Team Name

Drumbheller Fire Department
Lac La Biche Fire Department
Lac La Biche Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department One

Calgary Fire Department One

Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty
Mike and The Boys

Spruce Grove Fire Dept.
Syncrude Fire Department

Lac La Biche Fire Department
Lac La Biche Fire Department

Okotoks Fire Department -
Chigols angels

Okotoks Fire Department -
Chigols angels

Syncrude Fire Department
Drumheller Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Lac La Biche Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department
Drumbheller Fire Department

Penalty |
Status

DNS

HAMMER
Hammer

DNS

Results

02:28:82
02:49:81
02:54:22

02:59:98

00:00:00

01:33:08
01:39:61
01:47:83

01:49:06

01:56:38
02:11:38
02:15:18
02:47:24
02:49:81
02:54:22

03:21:20

03:24:82
08:11:59

01:24:85
01:30:63
01:41:67
01:47:54
01:56:38
02:00:94
02:28:82
02:36:12
02:47:24
02:54:22

02:59:98

03:03:12
03:36:56
03:36:84
04:38:09

00:00:00

Bye or
WildCard
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