## Individual Results: Alberta Regional - Medicine Hat, Alberta - May 31, 2025

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: Chief							
1	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		02:28:82	
2	Newhook	Chris	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Lac La Biche Fire Department		02:49:81	
3	Moseley	David	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Lac La Biche Fire Department		02:54:22	
4	Peters	Alana	Cache Creek Volunteer Fire Department			02:59:98	
_	Morgenthaler-		•		5.10		
5	Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department		DNS	00:00:00	
0-4-	wamu Daakia						
	gory: Rookie	<b>-</b> .		0.1 5: 5 4 40		04.00.00	
1	Brander	Tyler	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department One		01:33:08	
2	Thorpe	William	Blood Tribe Emergency Service			01:39:61	
3	Zackodnik	Daniel	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department One		01:47:83	
4	Taylor	Zach	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mike and The Boys		01:49:06	
5	Olucha	Joan	Berufsfeuerwehr Hamburg			01:56:38	
6	Arif	Ashton	Spruce Grove Fire Dept.	Spruce Grove Fire Dept.		02:11:38	
7	Luski	Edward	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department		02:15:18	
8	Cicchello	Maxwell	Camrose Fire Department			02:47:24	
9	Newhook	Chris	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Lac La Biche Fire Department		02:49:81	
10	Moseley	David	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Lac La Biche Fire Department		02:54:22	
11	Johnstone	Georgina	Okotoks Fire Department	Okotoks Fire Department - Chigols angels		03:21:20	
12	Mason-espin	Amanda	Okotoks Fire Department	Okotoks Fire Department - Chigols angels		03:24:82	
13	Montgomery	Emily	Leduc Fire Services			08:11:59	
Category: Volunteer							
	Boos		Hanna Fire Department		HAMMER	04.04.05	
1 2	Malone	Devan	Hanna Fire Department			01:30:63	
3	Marchand	Riley Rene	Assiniboia Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department	Hammer	01:30:63	
3 4		Jeff	Syncrude Fire Department	•		01:47:54	
5	Gerlinger Olucha		Drumheller Fire Department Berufsfeuerwehr Hamburg	Drumheller Fire Department		01:56:38	
		Joan	· ·				
6	Greenlay	Clayton	Shaunavon Fire Department	Drumballar Fire Department		02:00:94	
7	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		02:28:82	
8	Eresman	Travis	Brooks Fire Department			02:36:12	
9	Cicchello	Maxwell David	Camrose Fire Department	Las La Riaba Fina Rayantusant		02:47:24	
10	Moseley	David	Lac La Biche Fire Department	Lac La Biche Fire Department		02:54:22	
11	Peters	Alana	Cache Creek Volunteer Fire Department			02:59:98	
12	Molzahn	Jonathan	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		03:03:12	
13	Thompson	Phil	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		03:36:56	
14	Hodgson	Keith	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department		03:36:84	
15	Harris	Mark	Brooks Fire Department			04:38:09	
16	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department		DNS	00:00:00	